Building Cost Information Service (BCIS). It is recommended that this figure is kept under regular review 

to ensure that you have adequate insurance cover. We are of the opinion that the subjects should be 

insured for buildings reinstatement purposes for a sum of not less than £350,000 (THREE HUNDRED 

AND FIFTY THOUSAND POUNDS STERLING)

Valuation and Market Comments £385,000

We are of the opinion that the market value of the subjects all as previously described and on a vacant 

possession basis would be fairly stated in the region of £385,000 (THREE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FIVE 

THOUSAND POUNDS STERLING)

Report Author Graeme E Boyd 

Address 40 Torphichen Street, Edinburgh, EH3 8JB

49   East Pilton Farm Wynd  Edinburgh    EH5 2GL
Edinburgh EDI-2025\05\0230 Inspection Date:- 19/05/2025  First Inspection Date (if applicable):- 

Page 18 of 22